
APPLICATIONS:
Office, Hotel, Hospital, Indoor lighting etc.

LED Downlight

3000 lm  (DE030 , D3035)
6000 lm  (DE060)
11000 lm (DE100)

www.cooled.com.tw
www.cooled.com.sg
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LED Downlight

OUR 
PROJECTS

D3035 LED Downlight

DE100 LED Downlight

DE030 LED Downlight
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Part No.
Rated Lumen**
Rated Voltage
Power Factor
Lighting Efficacy**
Rated Power
Beam Angle
Color Temperature
CRI
Dimension(±2mm)
Weight(±5%)

D3035X-083*
3000 lm (Measured value:2997.3 lm)

100~240, 50/60HZ
>0.9

97 lm/W
30W
110°

5000K / 4000K / 3000K
>90, R9>0

Φ220mm X 54mm(H)  Hole：190-195mm
550g

Diagram for illumination distance
(Neutral White 4000K)
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Note：* X can be replaced by C:5000K/ N:4000K/ W:3000K.
          **The value is measured at 4000K.
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Model : D3035

LED Downlight

22DOC No. 210315



Part No.
Rated Lumen**
Rated Voltage
Power Factor
Lighting Efficacy**
Rated Power
Beam Angle
Color Temperature
CRI
Dimension(±2mm)
Weight(±5%)

DE030X-191* DE060X-191* DE100X-191*
3000 lm(Measured value:3150.5 lm)

104 lm/W
30W

1077g

6000 lm(Measured value:5974.2 lm)

97.3 lm/W

100°

Φ240mm X 106mm (H)    hole：205mm

11000 lm(Measured value:11056.2 lm)

112 lm/W
100W

2000g

100~240V, 50/60HZ
>0.9

60W

5000K /  3000K
>80, R9>0

1100g

DE060C-191

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

2543.2lux

635.8lux

282.6lux

158.9lux

101.7lux

2.2m

4.5m

6.7m

8.9m

11.2m

DE030C-191

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

1337.4lux

334.3lux

148.6lux

83.6lux

53.5lux

2.3m

4.5m

6.8m

9.0m

11.3m

DE100C-191

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

4850.3lux

1212.6lux

538.9lux

303.1lux

194.0lux

2.2m

4.4m

6.5m

8.7m

10.9m

Model : DE030 / DE060 / DE100

LED Downlight

Note：* X can be replaced by C:5000K/ W:3000K.
          **The value is measured at 5000K.

Diagram for illumination distance(Cool White 5000K)

23DOC No. 210315
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